Winter Charm & Solitude | Southern Lakes 5 Days | 4 Nights



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

DMCi Product Code:	DM-WCSSL
--------------------	----------

Nights	5 Days 4 Nights						
Valid from	15-Nov-21						
Valid to	11-Apr-22						
Accommodation type	Hotel OR Standard Cabin						
ı	Hotel	Twin	Sr. Ctzn	Single	Child 13 to 17	2 to 12	
Night at Edgewater Hote	el & 3 Nights in Cabin at Resort	\$1,927	\$1,927	\$2,989	\$1,927	\$1,448	I
							Ш

Nights	5 Days 4 Nights						
Valid from	15-Nov-21						
Valid to	11-Apr-22						
Accommodation type	Hotel OR Deluxe Cabin						
H	Hotel	Twin	Sr. Ctzn	Single	Child 13 to 17	2 to 12	Below 2
1 Night at Edgewater Hote	el & 3 Nights in Cabin at Resort	\$2,176	\$2,176	\$3,562	\$2,176	\$1,635	NOT ACCEPTED



Winter Charm & Solitude | Southern Lakes 5 Days | 4 Nights

Beds	Occupancy
🔊 or 🗗 🗗	11
🔊 or 🗗 🗗	•
ক্টক	111
\$ \$	1111
\$ \$	1111
≉≉	++++
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক